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DATE

6-20-91

7-10-91

7-18-91

7-11-91

8-29-91

10-2-91

11-12-91

12-3-91

12-16-91

4-28-92

11-11-92

11-11-92

*04-18-88

*05-27-87

*ll-30-87

01-25-93

03-02-93

03-02-93

03-02-93

07-30-93

12-17-93

01-12-94

05-02-94

04-19-94

07-27-94

10-07-94

11-14-94

12-05-94

02-14-95

01-20-95

D E C E A S E D

Watson, Molen Shuler

Waters, Willie Mae Mills

Wash, Ansel J.

Watson, Sarah E.

Watson, Bobby Adam

Watson , Helen S.

Watts, ttibert Earl

Watrous, D. Grace

Watson, Carroll S.

Watts, Richard A. (Tony)

Watts, Jeanette Watson

Waters, Wilbur

Watts, Woodrow M.

Waters, Connie

Watts, Susie J.

Watts, Gladys

Watts, Arthur Beach

Watson, Annie Shealy

Watson, Annie Shealy

Watson, Annie Shealy

Washington, Samuel

Washington , Charity

Washington, Nikolas

Waters, Jimmie C.

Waters, Jack B.

Waters , Sarah Moseley

Watson, Doucrlas Rav . Sr.

Waters, Reginald Keith

W&tkins , Angele S.

Waters, Janie Lou

Way. Alberta Coleman

Watts, Claude Eugene

"Watts, "Herman H.

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Watson, Joe Kinney F .R.

Will Filed Only

Wash, Ruby T. P.R.

Farr, Edwin F. , Jr. P.R.

Watson , Carolyn Cons .

Watson , Philip E . P . R .

Smll Estate Affidavit

Griffith, Carol P.R.

Watson, Virgie V. P.R.

Davis, Deborah H. Cons.

Woods, Louis Jefferson, III. P.R.

Waters, lone P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Watts. Doris M. P.R.

Watson, Sarah E. Gdn.

Watson, Sarah E. Con.

Watson, H. Louis Con.

Washington, Cora T. P.R.

Minor Settlement

Minor Settlement

Small Estate Affidavit

Waters, Mildred C. P.R.

Will/Papers Filed Only

Watson, Helen Fralev

Small Estate Affidavit

Watkins , George T., Sr. P , R ,

Waters, Latarsha P .R ,

- Gadson, Rebecca P.R.

Watts, George Wayne P .R ,

Watts, Faye E. P .R ,

/

FILE

NUMBER

91ES3200477

91ES3200505

91ES3200516

91ES3200545

91GC3200054

91ES3200661

91ES3200755

91ES3200843

91ES3200885

91GC3200111

92ES3200300

92ES3200787

92ES3200783

88GC3200082

87ES3200669

87ES3200677

93ES3200054

93GC3200018

93GC3200019

93GC3200020

93ES3200509

93GC3200114

93GC3200115

93FS3200874

94FS3200022

94ES3200336

94ES3200295

94ES3200563

94ES3200740

94ES3200841

94ES3200881

95ES3200143

95ES3200076
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